
S. No. Name of the Post Parent's Name Mobile No. Email ID Address Name of the child & class

1 Chairman/Chairperson Mrs. Anju Bala (P) 9810010870 khuranarajkumar@yahoo.co.in N-75A, Kirti Nagar, ND-15 *****

2 Vice Chairman/person Mrs. Anubha Trivedi (T) 9958628800 anubhatrivedi1@yahoo.com E-101, Green valley *****

Mr. Gaurav Banga (P) 7982711372 gaurav.banga@sbi.co.in 7/121, Ramesh Nagar, ND-15 Aakriti Banga - IX 

3 Hon.Secretary Mr. M. Srinivas(P) 9312213313 srinithts4u@gmail.com Plot No.33, Ph-4, Kashmiri Colony, Najafgarh, ND-43 Shreya Srinivas IX

4 Hon. Joint Secretary Mrs. Anita(P) 9711887785 anitaguliya456@gmail.com RZ-45, near Kalyani hospital, Naya Bazar, Najafgarh Anshika Singh X

Mr. Aakash Khurana (T) 9810090870 aakashkhurana14@gmail.com N-75A, Kirti Nagar, ND-15 *****

5 Treasurer Mrs. Archana Chaudhary (T) 9654125282 archanachaudhary397@gmail.com C-504, Sec-2, Plot-5,NPSC Society, Dwarka, ND *****

Mr. Sachin Bhargava 9711008269 sachinbhargava-llb@gmail.com D-63B, Road No.5, Street No.3, Ph-1, ND-43 Ridhi VIII

Mr. Sunil Kumar 9717804509 hi2sunildutta@gmail.com C-44, Rama Park, Uttam nagar, ND-59 Maulik Dutta IX

Ms. Binita Pathak 9810384382 nirajkrp@gmail.com B-121, Shyam Kunj, Goyla Extension, ND-71 Ananya Pathak XI

Mr. Manish Kumar 8010353425 mkvats512@gmail.com WZ-37B, Om Vihar, Ph-2, Uttam Nagar Daksh Vats-VIII-B

Ms. Sonia Kaushal 9810924938 jkk22@rediffmail.com E-36, Jai Vihar, Najafgarh, ND-43 Mehak Kaushal XI

Mr. Om Prakash 9250068188 op171176@gmail.com
Plot No.22A/2, Khasra No.43/19/2, Nanu Ram park, 

Najafgarh, ND-43
*****

Mr. Lalit Kumar 9818577352 gisk.lalit@gmail.com L-1/117A, Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar, ND-59 *****

Mrs. Sangeeta Arora 9716614776 sangeetaarora68@gmail.com B-41/6, Ramesh Nagar,ND-15 *****

Mrs. Tanuja Singh 9971509407 singhtanuja1976@gmail.com A-41, Bhagwati Garden Ext., Dwarka More *****

6 Parent Member

Shanti Gyan Niketan Senior Secondary Public School

 Executive Committee Members of PTA

7 Teacher Member
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